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Thickness (mm)

PP DOOR THICKNESS AND SIZE

Size (ft.)

6.5X2.5

6.5X3.5

7X3.5

6.5X2.5

6.5X3.5

6.5X3.25

7X3

7X3.5

30

30

30

32

32

32

32

32

ENVIRONMENT 
FRIENDLY

MULTIDIMENSIONAL
BONDING TECHNOLOGY

The Premium Plus Door is designed to be an ideal solution for your personalized 
and commercial spaces. Crafted from high-quality eucalyptus hardwood fibers, 
this door offers a blend of durability and elegance.
Our pre-engineered doors offer an environmental friendly and economical solution 
for your interior needs. Unlike traditional wood doors are crafted with sustainability 
in mind, reducing the demand for natural wood resources and providing a more 
eco-conscious choice for your spaces.
These doors are available in two sturdy options — 30mm and 32mm thickness — 
Premium Plus Door combines functionality with sophistication.



DOORS TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Specs as per IS 12406 : 2021, Gr 1 Century Premium Plus Door 
(32 mm)

Properties ( Physical & Machanical )

Thickness (mm)

Length (mm)

Width (mm)

Density  (Kg/CBM )

Surface Density ( Kg/CBM )

Moisture Content %

Water Absorption %

2 hrs

24 hrs

Linear Expansion

a. Due to general absorption (after 24 hrs soaking) %

Thickness

Length

Width

b. Due to surface absorption (in thickness) after 02 hrs soaking

Internal Bond N/sq mm

After accelerated water resistance

Screw Withdrawal strength ( N )

Face

Edge (>12mm)

Modulus of Rupture N/sq mm

Avg

Individual

Modulus of Elasticity N/sq mm

Avg

Individual

Formaldehyde Content, for oven dry board ( mg/100g )

± 0.3 mm

± 3 mm/mtr.

± 3 mm/mtr.

600-900

NA

5-10

 

6

12+

 

 

7

0.3

0.3

4

0.55

0.1

 

1250

800

 

17

15

 

2100

1900

E1: Fc ≤  8, E2:8< Fc ≤ 30

32.26

-

-

825

1085/1105

5.74

 

2.58

7.18

 

 

3.98

-

-

-

1.13

0.061

 

3494

2633

 

37.96

36.96

 

3573

3486

26.12

30.09

-

-

810

1062/1066

5.71

 

2.23

8.29

 

 

3.22

-

-

-

1.08

0.06

 

3256

2812

 

32.26

31.54

 

2976

2889

26.58

Century Premium Plus Door 
(30 mm)

HIGH DENSITY TOUGHER 
THAN PLYWOOD

BORER 
RESISTANCE

WATER 
RESISTANT

TERMITE 
RESISTANCE

MAXIMUM SCREW
HOLDING CAPACITY

ROUTABLE
SUBSTRATE

CALIBRATED
PANEL

NO SPLINTERS/
CHIPPING

FUNGAL
RESISTANCE

Premium Plus Door Claims

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

High Density 

Tougher Than Plywood

Water Resistant 

Maximum Screw Holding Capacity

Calibrated Panel

Routable Substrate 

Borer Resistance

Termite Resistance

Fungal Resistance 

No Splinters/Chipping

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Premium Plus Door Claims

10REASONS WHY YOU SHOULD USE PREMIUM PLUS DOOR


