PP DOOR THICKNESS AND SIZE

Thickness (mm)	Size (ft.)
30	6.5X2.5
30	6.5X3.5
30	7X3.5
32	6.5X2.5
32	6.5X3.5
32	6.5X3.25
32	7X3
32	7X3.5









The Premium Plus Door is designed to be an ideal solution for your personalized and commercial spaces. Crafted from high-quality eucalyptus hardwood fibers, this door offers a blend of durability and elegance.

Our pre-engineered doors offer an environmental friendly and economical solution for your interior needs. Unlike traditional wood doors are crafted with sustainability in mind, reducing the demand for natural wood resources and providing a more eco-conscious choice for your spaces.

These doors are available in two sturdy options — 30mm and 32mm thickness — Premium Plus Door combines functionality with sophistication.



Century Plyboards (India) Limited

Engineered Panel Products Division

Sales & Marketing Office: Tower B - 8th Floor, Vatika Mindscape,

Sector 27D, Faridabad, Haryana - 121003.

Ph.: 7042399909 | Email: prowud@centuryply.com





INTRODUCING LOWEREMISSION PREMIUM PLUS DOOR

PRE-ENGINEERED FOR TOUGHNESS



	DOORS TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS		
Properties (Physical & Machanical)	Specs as per IS 12406 : 2021, Gr 1	Century Premium Plus Door (32 mm)	Century Premium Plus Door (30 mm)
Thickness (mm)	± 0.3 mm	32.26	30.09
Length (mm)	± 3 mm/mtr.	-	-
Width (mm)	± 3 mm/mtr.	-	-
Density (Kg/CBM)	600-900	825	810
Surface Density (Kg/CBM)	NA	1085/1105	1062/1066
Moisture Content %	5-10	5.74	5.71
Water Absorption %			
2 hrs	6	2.58	2.23
24 hrs	12+	7.18	8.29
Linear Expansion			
a. Due to general absorption (after 24 hrs soaking) %			
Thickness	7	3.98	3.22
Length	0.3	-	-
Width	0.3	-	-
b. Due to surface absorption (in thickness) after 02 hrs soaking	4	-	-
Internal Bond N/sq mm	0.55	1.13	1.08
After accelerated water resistance	0.1	0.061	0.06
Screw Withdrawal strength (N)			
Face	1250	3494	3256
Edge (>12mm)	800	2633	2812
Modulus of Rupture N/sq mm			
Avg	17	37.96	32.26
Individual	15	36.96	31.54
Modulus of Elasticity N/sq mm			
Avg	2100	3573	2976
Individual	1900	3486	2889
Formaldehyde Content, for oven dry board (mg/100g)	E1: Fc ≤ 8, E2:8< Fc ≤ 30	26.12	26.58

1 OREASONS WHY YOU SHOULD USE PREMIUM PLUS DOOR

Premium Plus Door	Claims
High Density	Yes
Tougher Than Plywood	Yes
Water Resistant	Yes
Maximum Screw Holding Capacity	Yes
Calibrated Panel	Yes

Premium Plus Door	Claims
Routable Substrate	Yes
Borer Resistance	Yes
Termite Resistance	Yes
Fungal Resistance	Yes
No Splinters/Chipping	Yes



















